AH-031 Series
Characteristics
AH-0311 Multi-Purpose Smoke Detector
AH-0315 Multi-Purpose Smoke and Heat Detector
AH-0316 Multi-Purpose Combination Heat Detector
Special chamber design has greatly decreased dust
levels and improved detection accuracy.
Dual LEDs for 360-degree visibility.

Weight  155g  157g  165g
Color White
Order information
AH-0315-2 2-wire
AH-0315-3 3-wire with remote indicator output
AH-0315-4 4-wire with relay output
Model AH-0315-S AH-0315-BS AH-0315-BPS
Alarm Current 25mA 65mA 80mA
Standby Current 125μA 125μA 15mA
Voltage Range 12V DC 12V DC 12V DC
Weight 164g 166g 171g